
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

St.Nr. 

32 

43 

91 

9 

19 

41 

33 

65 

6 

5 

23 

53 

4 

55 

36 

11 

17 

25 

85 

Name 

Marc MOSER 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Bastien MACKELS 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Julian PUFFE 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Nico THÖNI 

Vladimir LEONOV 

Marco FETZ 

Jan MOHR 

Valentin DEBISE 

Alessandro POLITA 

Ricardo BRINK 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Marc NEUMANN 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Tim EBY 

Max SCHMIDT 

Björn STUPPI 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

CHE 

DEU 

AUT 

AUT 

RUS 

DEU 

AUT 

FRA 

ITA 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

HESS Racing 

GERT56 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

Hertrampf Racing Endurance 

Wilbers-BMW-Racing 

EGS-alpha-Van Zon-BMW 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

EGS-alpha-Van Zon-BMW 

Neumann Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

EGS-alpha-Van Zon-BMW 

Hertrampf Racing Endurance 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:34.284 

1:34.442 

1:34.627 

1:34.665 

1:34.797 

1:35.014 

1:35.085 

1:35.133 

1:35.238 

1:35.350 

1:35.369 

1:35.730 

1:35.961 

1:36.206 

1:36.673 

1:37.143 

1:37.405 

1:37.564 

1:38.154 

Diff. 

0.158 

0.343 

0.381 

0.513 

0.730 

0.801 

0.849 

0.954 

1.066 

1.085 

1.446 

1.677 

1.922 

2.389 

2.859 

3.121 

3.280 

3.870 

Abstand 

0.158 

0.185 

0.038 

0.132 

0.217 

0.071 

0.048 

0.105 

0.112 

0.019 

0.361 

0.231 

0.245 

0.467 

0.470 

0.262 

0.159 

0.590 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:34.284 

1:34.584 

1:34.732 

1:34.665 

1:34.849 

1:35.014 

1:35.085 

1:35.133 

1:35.238 

1:35.980 

1:36.090 

1:35.735 

1:35.961 

1:36.206 

1:37.137 

1:37.758 

1:37.405 

1:37.564 

1:38.154 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:35.190 

1:34.442 

1:34.627 

1:34.797 

1:36.456 

1:35.478 

1:35.801 

1:35.943 

1:35.350 

1:35.369 

1:35.730 

1:36.321 

1:36.333 

1:36.673 

1:37.143 

1:39.122 

1:38.155 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 
Rennleiter/clerk of the course Jindřich HRNEČEK CZ/CZE 
Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis BROEDEL D/GER 
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Published time:

DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-12348/21, FIM Europe EMN: 10/968 FIM IMN: 191/76

IDM Most/CZ 
IDM Superbike 1000 

Q1 + Q2 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 


